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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 Renith Sreekumar Sreekumar (FTHR) Velayudhamandiram, 
Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 
Kalliyoor, 695042, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

2 27/01/2026 MANEESH G Prasanthini S (MTHR) Nandhanam House, 
Therivila Puthen Veedu, 

Puliyoorkonam, 
Kottukal, Payattuvila, 
695501, Neyyattinkara

  

3 27/01/2026 SYAM.S Satheesh Kumar V 
(FTHR)

Udiyarapotta, 
Kottakonam, 

Balaramapuram, 
Kattachalkuzhi, 695501, 

Neyyattinkara

  

4 27/01/2026 MUZAMMIL I J ISUDEEN N (FTHR) 306, Mehjabin manzil 
harbour road vizhinjam, 
vizhinjam, vizhinjam, 
695521, neyyattinkara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 JAYAKUMARI K D RAVEENDRAN A K 
(HSBN)

ANITHOTTATHIL 
PUTHICHAL, 

PLAVILA 
THANNIMOOD P O, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
THANNIMOOD, 

695123, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

6 27/01/2026 Sreeja D M Radhakrishnan (HSBN) Uthram, Kalliyoor, 
Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 

695042, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

7 27/01/2026 Nisthar Khan A S Ali Akbar A (FTHR) Najma Manzil, 
Kuzhichani,Thekkekulam 
Lane, Balaramapuram, 

Balaramapuram, 
695501, Neyyattinkara

  

8 27/01/2026 Sanjeev A Y Appukuttan (FTHR) 250, Soumya Nivas, 
Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 

695042, Kovalam

  

9 27/01/2026 Kunjumol Sanjeev (HSBN) 250, Soumyanivas, 
Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 

695042, Kovalam

  

10 27/01/2026 VIMALA DC GOPALAKRISHNAN 
NADAR (HSBN)

G V D BHAVAN, 
THADATHIKULAM, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

695524, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

11 27/01/2026 Rajendran C Chellappan (FTHR) GOURISANKARAM, 
GRAMALEKSHMI 
MUDRALAYAM 

ROAD, KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR P O, 

695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

12 27/01/2026 Jooli T F Florency B (MTHR) J L J House, 
Nediyavilakam, 

Pulluvila, Karumkulam, 
Pulluvila P O, 695526, 

Neyyattinkara Taluk

  

13 27/01/2026 MERCY STELLAS (HSBN) 11/163, 
ERIKKALAVILA 

PURAYIDAM, 
POOVAR, POOVAR P 

O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

14 27/01/2026 B OMANA ARAVIND SASI S O 
(OTHR)

6/505  B S SADANAM, 
KULAKKUDIYOORKONAM, 

KALLIYOOR, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

15 27/01/2026 REJINA S R RAJEEV R (FTHR) RAJEEVAM 
PANANINNA 

THATTU, 
THEKKEKONAM 
KOTTUKAL  P O, 

KOTTUKAL, 
KOTTUKAL, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

16 27/01/2026 ANAKHA SASI O S B OMANA (MTHR) 6/505 B S SADANAM, 
KULAKKUDIYOORKONAM, 

KALLIYOOR, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 27/01/2026 B JAYAGARAN G BALASURIAN 
(FTHR)

MANU MANDIRAM, 
NEAR NEELAKESI 

AUDITORIUM, 
CHANALKARA, 

VENGANOOR  P O, 
VENGANOOR, 
VENGANOOR, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

18 27/01/2026 Sathi Rajan p Rajendran (HSBN) GOURISANKARAM, 
GRAMALEKSHMI 
MUDRALAYAM 

ROAD, KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR P O, 

695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 27/01/2026 PRIYANKA R S AKHIL RAJ (HSBN) SAPTASWARA, NEAR 
S A L P SCHOOL 
KAKKAMOOLA, 

KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR P O, 

695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 27/01/2026 FREDEESHA F STELLANSI (MTHR) 184 PUTHIYA PALLY, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 
KOTTAPURAM P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

21 27/01/2026 THAJINNEZA N SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KADAYARAVILAKOM, 
THETTIKADU, 

POOVAR, 
THIRUPURAM P O, 

695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

22 27/01/2026 Soman K Kochukunjan M (FTHR) Kizhakke Thettivila, 
Kakkakuzhi Road, 

Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 
695042, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

23 27/01/2026 Surendran R Rasalayyan (FTHR) AMMA VEEDU, 
VINAYAKAR 

STREET, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

24 27/01/2026 Rijo K Ram Rajendran (FTHR) GOURISANKARAM, 
GRAMALEKSHMI 
MUDRALAYAM 

ROAD, KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR P O, 

695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 27/01/2026 SHAMSIYA P S SAJEENABEEVI 
(MTHR)

THAZHEVEETTUVILAKAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

26 27/01/2026 ARAVIND SASI S O B OMANA (MTHR) 6/505 B S SADANAM, 
KULAKKUDIYOORKONAM, 

KALLIYOOR, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

27 27/01/2026 Vasanthakumari M Surendran (HSBN) AMMA VEEDU, 
VINAYAKAR 

STREET, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

28 27/01/2026 REMYA S CHITHRA PRASAD 
(HSBN)

VRP 15/529 ANAKHA 
NIVAS, VENNIYOOR 

VENGANOOR P O, 
VENGANOOR, 
VENGANOOR, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

29 27/01/2026 ROY R SUJI VINCENT (WIFE) PARAMBU 
PURAYIDAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

30 27/01/2026 POOJAKRISHNAN R Radhakrishnan (FTHR) CHOTHI, 
JAWAHARNAGAR 

ROAD, KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR P O, 

695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 27/01/2026 ARSHAD SALIM S H SALIM (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
THUNDUVILAGATH 
VEEDU AITHIYOOR, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

32 27/01/2026 Sobhana Soman K (HSBN) Kizhakkethettivila, 
Kakkakuzhi Road, 

Kalliyoor, Kalliyoor, 
695042, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

33 27/01/2026 MASTHAN YOOSUF 
JHAN NOORDEEN 

JAINABSA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

LAKEVIEW (SOUTH), 
MUNAVARI ROAD, 

KAKKAMOOLA, 
KALLIYOOR P O, 

695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 27/01/2026 ANEESHA B BINDHU B (MTHR) THEKKE KUNCHU 
VEEDU, 

KUZHIVILAKONAM, 
KOTTUKAL, 

KOTTUKAL P O, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

35 27/01/2026 ANJU V J VIJAYAN K (FTHR) PLAVILA VEEDU, 
CHANI, 

KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

695524, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

36 27/01/2026 SALIM S HAYARUNNISA S 
(WIFE)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
THUNDUVILAGATHU 

VEEDU ITHIYOOR, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

37 27/01/2026 NOBLE JOSE JOSE C (FTHR) URIYARIKUNNU 
PURAYIDAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

38 27/01/2026 Romia Kurian Kurian (FTHR) Ursulin Convent, 
Thulavila, Vizhinjam, 
Kottapuram, 695521, 

Neyyantinkara

  

39 27/01/2026 ALWIN L LEEN DEVADASON 
(FTHR)

MERCY HOUSE, 
ADIMALATHURA 
CHOWARA  P O, 

KOTTUKAL, 
CHOWARA, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

40 27/01/2026 ARYA V K VIDHYADHARAN A 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
LEKSHMI VILASAM, 

PERINGAMMALA, 
KALLIYOOR, 

KALLIYOOR P O, 
695042, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

41 27/01/2026 USHA T MURUKAN (HSBN) MAKUTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

THENKAVILA, 
KOTTUKAL, 

KOTTUKAL P O, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

42 27/01/2026 Rahul R S Sindhu G (MTHR) R S Nivas, Payattuvila, 
Payattuvila, Payattuvila, 
695501, Neyyattinkara

  

43 27/01/2026 MONI R THANKAMONY 
(WIFE)

REMANI NIVAS, 
SINGLE STREET, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

44 27/01/2026 ABI VINCENT G VINCENT (FTHR) PALLIKETTIYA 
PURAYIDAM, 

PULLUVILA P O, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

45 27/01/2026 SHIBINA F S SEYYADALI (FTHR) 08/189, 
THEKKETHERUVU 
KADALADI VEEDU, 
POOVAR, POOVAR P 

O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

46 27/01/2026 DIVYA J VARGHESE L (FTHR) 56/TEMP, PALLAM 
PULLUVILA 

PULLUVILA P O, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

47 27/01/2026 SHAHANA M T THAHA (FTHR) CHRISTHUVILASAM, 
BANGLAVU, 

MANNARAKUNNU, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

48 27/01/2026 MEENAKSHI V S VIJAYAN N (FTHR) 137, 
PONNARAKKUNNU 
VEEDU, POOVAR, 
POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

49 27/01/2026 SHYMA NAZEER NAZEER S (HSBN) 11/1343 NAZEER 
MANZIL, 

SARVODAYAM 
ROAD SANTHIVILA, 

KALLIYOOR, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 27/01/2026 BINU J JERONE (FTHR) KUTTIMIRANNADAVU 
PURAYIDAM, 

PULLUVILA P O, 
KARUMKULAM, 

PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

51 27/01/2026 GAUTHAM RAJ R B RAJAN M (FTHR) 64, VADAKKE 
VALIYATHOPPU 

VEEDU, PULLUVILA, 
PULLUVILA PO, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

52 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NOOH SEYID ALI (FTHR) E M S COLONY, 
POOVAR, POOVAR, 

POOVAR P O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

53 27/01/2026 VARGHESE MARIADASI (WIFE) P P VILAKAM 
PURAYIDAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

54 27/01/2026 SONA JOHNY JOHNY RAJ S C 
(FTHR)

UTHININNATHIL RAJ 
COTTAGE, 

NELLIKKAKUZHI, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

695524, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

55 27/01/2026 SAJITH RAJ S SIMON (FTHR) SAJI BHAVAN, 
MULLUVILA 
VENNIYOOR, 
VENGANOOR, 

NELLIVILA P O, 
695523, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 27/01/2026 VISWAJITH S UDAY UDAYAKUMAR D S 
(FTHR)

SRUTHILAYAM, 
KALLIYOOR, 
KALLIYOOR, 

KALLIYOOR P O, 
695042, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 27/01/2026 SELVARAJAN K Kamalees (FTHR) PUTHIYATHURA 
PURAYIDAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA P O, 

695526, KOVALAM

  

58 27/01/2026 Archa Ajith Ajithkumar (FTHR) Karunalayam 
Paloorkonam, 

Pravachambalam, 
Kalliyoor, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

59 27/01/2026 VINOD 
LEKSHMANAN 

VINOD (OTHR) MAX HOUSE PRESS 
ROAD, VENGANOOR 

P O, VENGANOOR, 
VENGANOOR, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 27/01/2026 CLEMENCY P SANTHOSH M (HSBN) 39, 
THOTTAMPURAYIDAM, 

PUTHIYATHURA, 
PUTHIYATHURA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

61 27/01/2026 ADHITHYAN M MADHUSOODHANAN 
NAIR S (FTHR)

RAJI BHAVAN, 
PLAKKUZHI 

KUDUMBANOOR, 
KALLIYOOR NEMOM 
P O, NEMOM, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

62 27/01/2026 BHADRA S LAIJU LAIJU L D (FTHR) VIJAYA BHAVAN, 
MUDUPARAVILA  

MUKKOLA, 
VENGANOOR P O, 

VENGANOOR, 
695523, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

63 27/01/2026 Jayakumar Krishnan (FTHR) 001/448 Cherumala 
Puthenveedu, 

Thempamuttom, 
Balaramapuram, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  

64 27/01/2026 Sreekumar L Lekshmanan (FTHR) 135 S M Bhavan, 
Elavuninna 

Moonnumukku, 
Kanjiramkulam, 

Kazhivoor P O, 695526, 
Neyyattinkara

  

65 27/01/2026 ANANDHU M MADHUSOODHANAN 
NAIR S (FTHR)

RAJI BHAVAN, 
PLAKKUZHI 

KUDUMBANOOR, 
KALLIYOOR NEMOM 
P O, NEMOM, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

66 27/01/2026 SAKKEER HUSSAIN I NAZEEMA (MTHR) CHENNAVILAKAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

67 27/01/2026 G SHEEJA Jayakumar (HSBN) 001/448 Cherumala 
Puthenveedu, 

Thempamuttom, 
Balaramapuram, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  

68 27/01/2026 Prakash V Reena Mol (WIFE) Sindhu Bhavan 
Ooruttuvila, 

Mannottukonam 
Payattuvila, Kottukal, 
Payattuvila, 695501, 

Neyyattinkara

  

69 27/01/2026 SANALKUMAR T S THANKAPPAN (FTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
NELLIKUNNU 
MULLUR P O, 
VIZHINJAM, 

MULLUR, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

70 27/01/2026 Aaromal Ajith Ajithkumar (FTHR) Anjaneyam, Convent 
Road Pravachambalam, 

Kalliyoor, Nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

71 27/01/2026 SHINY F KENNADI (HSBN) VADAKKETHOTTAM 
PURAYIDAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

72 27/01/2026 BINCY B CLEMENS J (FTHR) 08/258, IRAVI VEEDU, 
POOVAR POOVAR P 
O, POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

73 27/01/2026 SELVAMONY RAJ B 
E 

SUNIL KUMAR 
(OTHR)

TC 59/82,4 ZANETA, 
POZHUTHIL ROAD, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VENGANOOR P O, 

695523, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

74 27/01/2026 RAHNA F ARIF A (FTHR) 21/354, SHAHANA 
MANZIL, 

VANDITHADAM, 
VELLAYANI P O, 

695522, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

75 27/01/2026 NANDANA R A RAJI S R (MTHR) 03/265 NANDANAM, 
ARUMANOOR, 

POOVAR, POOVAR P 
O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

76 27/01/2026 LALITH SURI B S SREEKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

2698 SREE NILAYAM, 
KALLUVETTANKUZHI, 

VIZHINJAM, 
MULLOOR P O, 

695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

77 27/01/2026 PREETHA S J REJITH KUMAR S T 
(HSBN)

3/118B 
KATTUPLAVUNINATHEKKARIKUPUTHAN 

VE, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KANJIRAMKULAM, 

695524, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

78 27/01/2026 Noorjahan. N. N Najumudeen (FTHR) N.N. Manzil, SGRA 26, 
Souhridagramam, 

Kalliyoor, Nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

79 27/01/2026 Arya Kumar B Kumar J (FTHR) 01/401, Panchami 
vilasam, 

Koyikkavilakam, 
Arumanoor, Poovar, 
Poovar P O, 695525, 

Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

80 27/01/2026 PREEJA T SUJITHA DEVI P 
(OTHR)

05/542, PAUL HOUSE 
ANAVARAMBU, 

POST OFFICE 
JUNCTION POOVAR, 
POOVAR P O, 695525, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

81 27/01/2026 MINI J P SIBI RODEL (HSBN) BETHLAHEM, 
KILITHATTU, 

ERAYIMMANTHURA 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
695526, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

82 27/01/2026 AL MUBEEN P PEERUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

HOUSE NO 19 
TOWNSHIP COLONY, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

83 27/01/2026 DIYA PRASAD D PRASAD N (FTHR) BHUVI BHAVAN, 
SARA06 

SARVODAYAM 
ROAD, VELLAYANI, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

84 27/01/2026 ABOOBAKKER S SIDDIQ (FTHR) 224 
PANAYARAKUZHI, 
PULLOORKONAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VIZHINJAM P O, 

695521, KOVALAM

  

85 27/01/2026 RAJILA BEEVI P UMMAR SHEFEEK 
(HSBN)

07/340, POTTAEL 
VEEDU KALLUVILA, 

POOVAR P O, 
POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

86 27/01/2026 SUDHA VIKRAMAN (HSBN) V S NIVAS, 
KOVALAM, 
KOVALAM, 

KOVALAM, 695527, 
KOVALAM

  

87 27/01/2026 Biju C Remya V M (WIFE) 240 Uthram, Vanigar 
Street, Balaramapuram, 

Balaramapuram, 
695501, Neyyattinkara

  

88 27/01/2026 BINDU AJITH Ajithkumar (HSBN) Anjaneyam, Convent 
Road Pravachambalam, 

Kalliyoor, Nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

89 27/01/2026 SANDRA S RODEL SIBI RODEL (FTHR) BETHLAHEM, 
KILITHATTU, 

ERAYIMMANTHURA 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
695526, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

90 27/01/2026 BIBHITHA 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
D (FTHR)

14/76  S D BHAVAN, 
KARICHAL, 

KANJIRAMKULAM, 
KAZHIVOOR P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

91 27/01/2026 ANUPAMA A S SIVANKUTTY B 
(FTHR)

CHITHIRA, 
VIZHINJAM ROAD, 

VIZHINJAM, 
VENGANOOR P O, 
695523, KOVALAM

  

92 27/01/2026 Ashish B K Bijukumar (FTHR) Ashish Bhavan, 
Paraniyam, Poovar, 

Poovar, 695525, 
Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

93 27/01/2026 SHARI T THADAYOOS S 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYATHURA 
PURAYIDAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA P O, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

94 27/01/2026 AKSHAY R A RAJESHKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

Gokulam, Chavadinada, 
Venganoor, Venganoor, 

695523, Kovalam

  

95 27/01/2026 LORDON CLAMENSY (MTHR) P P VILAKAM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

96 27/01/2026 Vasantha APPUKUTTAN (HSBN) 5/569 
JAYAGEETHAM, 

KURUMI, 
KALLIYOOR, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

97 27/01/2026 STEFANY SIBI 
RODEL 

SIBI RODEL (FTHR) BETHLEHEM, 
PANAMOODU, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
695526, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

98 27/01/2026 Einstein Iwin Claster Claster A (FTHR) Bethel House, 
Erikkalavila, Poovar, 

Poovar, 695525, 
Neyyattinkara

  

99 27/01/2026 Swabira A S Aneez A S (FTHR) 8/305,Prasanth, 
Anthiyoor Road, 
Balaramapuram, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

100 27/01/2026 Abdul Vahab S Noorjahan S (WIFE) Nisar Nivas, Kuzhivila, 
Nellivila, 

Balaramapuram, 
695501, Neyyattinkara

  

101 27/01/2026 Sharada C Sudha L (OTHR) S S BHAVAN 
CHAYAMPOTTA, 

Mannamkonam, 
Kottukal, 

Mannamkonam P O, 
695125, Vellarada

  

102 27/01/2026 ADHI SREE S SREEKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

18-344B, 
SREELAYAM, 
AZHAKULAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

103 27/01/2026 Deepu S M Satheesh Kumar P 
(FTHR)

1414,viralivilaveedu 
Kadaikkulam, Viralivia 

Kadaikkulam, 
Vizhinjam, Mulloor P 

O, 695521, 
Neyyattinkaral

  

104 27/01/2026 N Prabhakaran Ushakumari (WIFE) Prathyusha, Convent 
Road Pravachambalam, 

Kalliyoor, Nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

105 27/01/2026 SAJIMON P S SAMUEL (FTHR) V P 10/491, 
PEZHUMTHOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
PANAYARAKUNNU, 
KATTACHALKUZHI 

P O, 695501, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

106 27/01/2026 THANSEELA F ARIF A (FTHR) KP 21/454, SHAHANA 
MANZIL, 

VANDITHADAM, 
VELLAYANI P O, 

695522, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

107 27/01/2026 SHEELA L MADHU (HSBN) VARUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

THEMBAMUTTAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, KOVALAM

  

108 27/01/2026 SAEID K KABEER SHA (FTHR) ASUMA MANZIL, 
KALLUVETTAN 

KUZHI VIZHINJAM P 
O, VIZHINJAM, 

VIZHINJAM, 695521, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

109 27/01/2026 SHINE W WILFRED (FTHR) ERAIMMANTHURA 
PURAIDOM, 
PULLUVILA, 

KARUMKULAM, 
PULLUVILA, 695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

110 27/01/2026 JOFIN B BINU KUMAR K R 
(FTHR)

NAKSHATHRA, 
VENNIYOOR, 
VENGANOOR, 

VENGANOOR P O, 
695523, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

111 27/01/2026 Ushakumari K Prabhakaran (HSBN) Prathyusha, Convent 
Road Pravachambalam, 

Kalliyoor, Nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

112 27/01/2026 SUHAN S SHAMEEM A (MTHR) SHAMEEM MANZIL, 
MANNAM 
NAGAR-16, 

THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

113 27/01/2026 Sheeba S Suresh P C (HSBN) KJP XI/456, Pananinna, 
Kanjiramkulam, 
Kanjiramkulam, 

695524, Neyyattinkara

  

114 27/01/2026 AKHI A BIJITH B S (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KATTACHALKUZHI, 
VENGANOOR, 
VENGANOOR, 

695501, KOVALAM

  

115 27/01/2026 JITHANANDA A D AJITH KUMAR S S 
(FTHR)

SIVAHARI NILAYAM, 
PRIYADARSHINI 

NAGAR, KOTTUKAL, 
KOTTUKAL P O, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

116 27/01/2026 Retheesh Kumar P S Pushpaleela (MTHR) 8/460 Retheesh 
Mandiram, Venniyoor, 
Venganoor, Nellivila, 

695523, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

117 27/01/2026 Leelasarojam Manoharan (HSBN) Ilayingavilakam, 
Soolamkudi, Poovar, 
Poovar P O, 695525, 

Neyyattinkara

  

118 27/01/2026 Deepa Retheesh Kumar Ratheesh Kumar 
(HSBN)

8/460 Retheesh 
Mandiram, Venniyoor, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Nellivila, 695523, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

119 27/01/2026 Stephy Retheesh Kumar Ratheesh Kumar (FTHR) 8/460 Retheesh 
Mandiram, Venniyoor, 
Venganoor, Nellivila, 

695523, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

120 27/01/2026 Archana S Aji G (HSBN) 259, Ponnunada Veedu, 
Karumkulam, 

Puthiyathura P O, 
695526, Neyyattinkara

  

121 27/01/2026 ANEESHA J FASULUDEEN (FTHR) 123, ANAS MANZIL 
KUTTANTHURANNAVILA, 
POOVAR, POOVAR P 

O, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

122 27/01/2026 Annie Angel James Goretty (MTHR) 15/372, 
Eraimanthurapuraidam, 
Karumkulam, Pulluvila, 
695526, Neyyattinkara

  

123 27/01/2026 Aji G Gangadharan (FTHR) 259, Ponnunada Veedu, 
Karumkulam, 

Puthiyathura P O, 
695526, Neyyattinkara

  

124 27/01/2026 SOMAN K RUKMINI (WIFE) B M A COTTAGE, J P 
LANE, 

KULAKUDIYOORKONAM, 
NEMOM, 695020, 

KOVALAM

  

125 27/01/2026 Christudas A Assari (FTHR) ELAVANVILA 
VEEDU, 

KAKKAMOOLA, 
KALLIYOOR, 

KALLIYOOR, 695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

126 27/01/2026 JOSHIN SHAIJU SHAIJU N R (FTHR) N R BHAVAN, 
PONKALAYITTA, 

PAMBUKALA, 
KARUMKULAM, 
PUTHIYATHURA, 

695526, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

127 27/01/2026 THANKAMANI K NIKHIL KUMAR S 
(OTHR)

MELE THYVILAKAM, 
VENGANOOR, 
VIZHINJAM, 

VENGANOOR, 
695523, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

128 27/01/2026 YOUSAFALI 
RAHUMAN A 

A SIDDIQUE 
RAHUMAN (FTHR)

9/655/A, ANNUR 
GARDENS, POOVAR 

ROAD, 
VAZHIMUKKU, 

NEAR 
KUVACHALVILAKOM 
NAGARAJ TEMPLE, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

129 27/01/2026 Santhi T K Christudas (HSBN) ELAVIN VILA  
VEEDU, 

KAKKAMOOLA, 
KALLIYOOR, 

KALLIYOOR, 695042, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

130 27/01/2026 GOPIKA SURESH SURESH KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
VALLAMCODE, 

KALLIYOOR, 
PALLICHAL P O, 

695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

131 27/01/2026 Shyju S S Shaji V (FTHR) Parayaruvila 
Thengunatta Veedu, 

Pampukala, 
Karumkulam, 

Puthiyathura, 695526, 
Neyyattinkara

  

132 27/01/2026 Sharon S Sanal T (FTHR) Odal Veedu, Pampukala, 
Karumkulam, 

Puthiyathura, 695526, 
Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

133 27/01/2026 Jeena T F Florency B (MTHR) J L J House, 
Nediyavilakam, 

Pulluvila, Karumkulam, 
Pulluvila P O, 695526, 

Neyyattinkara Taluk

  

134 27/01/2026 JINTO S RAJ RAJENDRAN P (FTHR) KALLUKUTHIVILA, 
VENNIYOOR, 

NELLIVILA P O, 
VENGANOOR, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

135 27/01/2026 Devanarayanan S V Vidhubala R (MTHR) Savitham, 
Pulloorkonam, 

Vizhinjam, Vizhinjam, 
695521, Neyyattinkara

  

136 27/01/2026 Aneena A S Ashok V S (FTHR) Santhi Nilayam, 
Kakkamoola, Kalliyoor, 

Kalliyoor, 695042, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

137 27/01/2026 Asha K Ramachandran Asari 
(FTHR)

Pottavilaveedu, Convent 
Road Pravachambalam, 

Kalliyoor, Nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

138 27/01/2026 Alan Johnaon B R Baiju G O (FTHR) 14/402 Mulluvila 
Veedu, Uchakkada 

Venganoor P O, 
Venganoor, Venganoor, 

695523, Trivandrum

  

139 27/01/2026 Suja J Jaya C (MTHR) Sujanivas, Upaniyoor, 
Kalliyoor, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

140 27/01/2026 Nandana S Biju K (FTHR) 14/507 Mulluvila 
Puthenveedu, 

Cicilipuram Venganoor 
P O, Venganoor, 

Venganoor, 695523, 
Trivandrum

  

141 27/01/2026 Jaya C Surendran P (HSBN) Suja Nivas 
Thekkekkara, 
Paloorkonam, 

Kalloyoor, Nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

142 27/01/2026 Amritha ON Omanakuttan (FTHR) 12/212 parapadarnna, 
Chowara, Kottukal, 
Kottukal, 695501, 

Neyyattinkara

  

143 27/01/2026 Aswin V S Seenakumari S (MTHR) 08/634-A, Ragam, 
Vallamcode, Kalliyoor, 

Pallichal, 695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

144 27/01/2026 Devaganga S V Vidhubala R (MTHR) Savitham, 
Pulloorkonam, 

Vizhinjam, Vizhinjam, 
695521, Neyyattinkara

  

145 27/01/2026 Renjith R Renjitha R S (WIFE) Rajesh Nivas, 
Pulimoottuvilakam, 
Kalliyoor, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

146 27/01/2026 R PADMINI 
Padmanabhan Nair

Rajapriya (OTHR) Mahitha Jyothish, 
Sarvodyam Road, 

Kalliyoor, Nemom, 
695020, Kovalam

  

147 27/01/2026 Binitha B Binu M (FTHR) 8/181vandazha Ninnav, 
Chowara, Kottukal, 
Kottukal, 695501, 

Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

148 27/01/2026 Santhii Joseph (HSBN) Kanjiramvila 
purayidam, 

Kanjiramvila Mukkola, 
Vizhinjam, Mulloor, 

695521, Neyyattinkara

  

149 27/01/2026 GOVIND JAYAN JAYANKUMAR S K 
(FTHR)

417, 
PEZHOORKONAM, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

150 27/01/2026 HALLAJ AHAMMED M SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

T C 20/686 , 
MINAYIL , 

PALAPURU, NEAR 
HOLLY CROSS L P 
SCHOOL, Kalliyoor 

Village, Vellayani P O, 
695522, Kovalam 

Mandalam

  

151 27/01/2026 Amal Dev Omanakuttan (FTHR) Parapadarnna, Chowara, 
Kottukal, Kottukal, 

695501, Neyyattinkara

  

152 27/01/2026 RAJANI R P SURESHKUMAR R S 
(OTHR)

ASHTAPATHY 
SREEDARMA 

SASTHA ROAD, 
POONKULAM, 
KALLIYOOR, 

VELLAYANI P O, 
695522, KOVALAM

  

153 27/01/2026 FIDHA AHAMMED R 
H 

HALLAJ AHAMMED 
S (FTHR)

T C 20/866 , 
MINAYIL , 

PALAPPOORU, Near 
Holy Cross LP School, 

Kalliyoor Village, 
Vellayani P O, 695522, 

Kovalam Mandalam

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

154 27/01/2026 Sona S S Sanal L (FTHR) S S Bhavan, Ettukutti, 
Kanjiramkulam, 
Kanjiramkulam, 

695524, Neyyattinkara

  

155 27/01/2026 Reo F Ignatius Franklin C Jose (FTHR) Souparnika, Chani, 
Kanjiramkulam, 
Kanjiramkulam, 

695524, Neyyattinkara

  

156 27/01/2026 Rejeesh Vasanth Vasanthakumar (FTHR) Revathi Nivas, 
Chappath, Kottukal, 
Kottukal, 695501, 

Neyyattinkara

  

157 27/01/2026 Anjana A J Amrith J Solomon 
(FTHR)

Anugraha, Kalathanni, 
Kanjiramkulam, 
Kanjiramkulam, 

695524, Neyyattinkara

  

158 27/01/2026 SARIN S D SUNIL RAJ R A 
(FTHR)

S D BHAVAN, 
PAYATTUVILA, 

KOTTUKAL, 
PAYATTUVILA, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

159 27/01/2026 Mini I Gopakumar (HSBN) Kuzhivila Puthan 
Veedu, Ettukutti, 
Kanjiramkulam, 
Kanjiramkulam, 

695524, Neyyattinkara

  

160 27/01/2026 Vipila J Jose C (FTHR) Parapadarnna Vila Ve, 
Chowara, Kottukal, 
Kottukal, 695501, 

Neyyattinkara

  

161 27/01/2026 Sajin S Abraham (FTHR) Thanni Ninnavila 
Mukkola, Thanni 

Ninnavila Mukkola, 
Vizhinjam, Mulloor, 

695521, Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOVALAM

Revision identity

162 27/01/2026 SAJIN S D SUNIL RAJ R A 
(FTHR)

S D BHAVAN, 
PAYATTUVILA, 

Kottukal, 
PAYATTUVILA, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


